
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 2 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1975001016 10PSSDA 20.32 4.40 89.41

1975001034 10PSSDA 20.44 6.20 126.73

216.14

5% -10.81

SUBTOTAL 205.33

-$165.00

TOTAL $40.33

Settlement
of payment

Ramon Delgado 7/10/2025

R005641

3843

D123

Pugmill - Order

P16 - (323-2325) SIENNA 81

P16 - (323-145) Belle Park FY2024 Local Drainage Program (LDP) Co

Fuel


	07-03-2025 to 07-09-2025



